coONOUV A WNER

R R R RRR R
NOUubDwWNR®UO

[l uhwnNneRE A WN PR

w N

coONOUV A WNER

uuhwnNneE

Max Thomas
James Marino
Shui Lee

Mark Hulser
Harry Park
Julio Arnold
Donald Eubanks
Jae M Yi

Rakima Jenkins
Matthew Pejovic
Thomas McLaughlin
Sun Kim

Joe LaBargo
Dennis McMillan
Eddie Cintron
Aaron Geddins
Sun Kim

Hometown

Stamford, Ct
Lindenhurst, NY
Forest Hills, NY
Ridgewood, NY
Bay Terrace, NY
Woodside, NY
Elmsford, NY
Flushing, NY
Brooklyn, NY

LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - 12-02-2018
Astoria Bowl, Astoria, NY

Long Island City, NY

New York, NY
Flushing, NY
Bayside, NY

Jamaica, NY

Laurelton, NY
New York, NY
Flushing, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

# Cashed multiple times

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Max Thomas
James Marino
Shui Lee

Mark Hulser

ROUND 2 (under)
James Marino
Mark Hulser
Julio Arnold

Jae M Yi

Harry Park

ROUND 2 (senior)
Shui Lee

Max Thomas

Donald Eubanks

ROUND 1 (under)
James Marino

Jae M Yi

Julio Arnold
Harry Park

Thomas McLaughlin
Rakima Jenkins
Joe LaBargo
Matthew Pejovic

ROUND 1 (senior)
Shui Lee

Max Thomas

Sun Kim

Dennis McMillan
Eddie Cintron

Scratch  Hdcp

227 16
204 39
201 34
181 9

Scratch  Hdcp

266 39
229 9
191 21
151 32
136 24

Scratch  Hdcp

205 34
202 16
159 55

Scratch  Hdcp

245 39
234 32
235 21
225 24
215 8
204 (]
137 29
148 (]

Scratch  Hdcp

267 34
259 16
213 36
223 22
155 44

Bonus Total

Q 243
Q 243
Q 235
Q 190

Bonus Total

Q 305
Q 238
Q 212
Q 183
Q 160

Bonus Total

Q 239
Q 218
Q 214

Bonus Total

Q 284
266
256
249
223
204
166
148

OO0

Bonus Total

0 301
0 275
0 249
0 245
0 199

Series

Earnings

Payout
$1,000
$550
$350
$300

Payout
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200

Payout
Advance
Advance
$200

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$125
$125
$125
$125

Payout
Advance
Advance
$125
$125
$125



